
Rental Contacts
Updated: 2.6.25
Apartments:
Name Phone Address Contact

Asset Management Property (785) 246-5416 Dave & Don Thomas

Century Villa Apartments (620) 792-2474 809 Coolidge St

Cherry Villiage Apartments (620)793-5765 5926 Eisenhower Ron Schwager

CM & Associates (620) 791-7841

Keenan Rentals (620) 282-3925 Takowa Ramirez

Great Bend Housing Authority (High Rise) (620) 793-7761 1101 Kansas Ave.

Holiday Apartments (620) 792-7726 5210 W. 10th St

J&N Operations (620) 285-1629

Joiner Properties, LLC (620) 564-2818 Amy Kubick

MGM Properties/MPIRE Properties (620) 236-3557

Moses Properties LLC (620) 786-9888 Earl Moses

MPIRE Properties (620) 236-3557

Real Estate Management (620) 792-2354 Larry Kopke

Reserves at Trail Ridge, The (620) 603-8761 811 Grant St. 

Satterfield, Shane (620)792-6969

Sommerset Place Apartments (620) 793-8075 5803 16th St. Bernie Herl

TNT Rental Properties (620) 791-7295 Todd Smith

Walnut Condos (620) 792-5261

Walnut Plaza Apartments (620) 617-1660

Houses:
Name Phone Contact Address

Asset Management Property (785) 246-5416 Dave & Don Thomas

Bahr, Terri (620) 793-2262

Keenan Rentals (620) 282-3925 Takowa Ramirez

Harper Builders, Inc. (620) 793-3563 JR Hartig

Jaco Investments (620) 792-2541

Joiner Properties, LLC (620) 566-1327

Lindberg, Karen (620) 617-8444

Marilyn (620) 285-3340

Moses Properties, LLC (620)786-9888 Earl Moses

MPIRE Properties (620) 236-3557

Murphy, Rose (620) 786-0183

Randy's Properties (620)792-9710

Satterfield, Shane (620) 792-6969

Shafer, Allen & Maribeth (620) 282-9176/(620) 664-1571

Suchy Properties (620) 792-9704 (620) 792-9710 Cristy Suchy

Suchy, Cristy (620) 786-4604

Vet Properties (620) 617-8444
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Low Income Housing:
Name Phone Address Contact

Cherry Village Apartments (620) 793-5765 5926 Eisenhower

Coolidge Townhomes (620) 236-3557 Rick Davis, Mgr.

Joiner Properties, LLC (620) 564-2818 Amy Kubick

The Reserves at Trail Ridge (620) 603-8761 811 Grant St. Income Qualified

Elderly or Disabled:
Name Phone Address Notes

Cedar Park Place (620) 793-8115 3910 Cedar Park 62+ or disabled

Cherry Village Housing (620) 793-5765 5926 Eisenhower 1 & 2 bedroom apartments

Housing Opportunities, Inc. (620) 792-3299
55+ (income eligibility 
requirements)

Great Bend:

North Glenn Apartments

Walnut Creek Apartments

Walnut Glenn Apartments

Creek Side Place Apartments

Bedford Place Apartments

Hoisington:

Wheat Ridge Apartments

Cheyenne Ridge Apartments

Eastwood Apartments

Short Term Lodging - Vacation:
Name Phone Contact

Central Kansas Whitetails Cabin (620) 786-4064 Kristy Straub

Quivira Vista Lodge 620-786-9325 Jim Jackson

Townhomes - Condos:
Name Phone Contact

Real Estate Management (620) 792-2354 Larry Kopke
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Real Estate Agencies:
Name Phone Address

Burton Real Estate (620) 793-6988 4900 10th St

Coldwell Banker (620) 792-2566 4000 10th St

Jaco Investments (620) 792-2541 820 Main St

Keller Real Estate (620) 792-2128 1101 Williams St

MPIRE Realty Group (620) 792-4133 3520 Lakin Ave. Ste #102

Result$ Realty, LLC (620) 791-8223 2609 23rd St.

S & K Rentals (620) 793-7738 2207 Washington St

WHB Rental & Development (620) 793-6492 1011 Williams St

Commercial - Office Space:
Name Phone Address Contact

Commercial shop/storage unit (620) 617-5397 David Thill

Harper Builders, Inc. (620) 793-3563 JR Hartig

Joiner Properties, LLC (620) 566-7863 Shay Kasslman

MPIRE Properties (620) 236-3557 Aaron Andrews

Moore Properties (620) 792-5251 916 Williams Lane Moore

Moses Properties (620)786-9888 Earl Moses

Real Estate Management (620) 792-2354 Larry Kopke

WHB Rental & Development (620) 793-6492 Tammi Hayden

Duplexes:
Name Phone Contact Address

Asset Management Property (785) 246-5416 Dave & Don Thomas

Bahr, Terri (620) 793-2262

CM & Associates (620) 791-7841

Coolidge Townhomes (620) 236-3557 Rick Davis, Mgr. 

Harper Builders, Inc. (620) 793-3563 JR Hartig

Holiday Apartments (620) 792-7726 Bill Spece

J & N Operations (620) 285-1629

Joiner Properties, LLC (620) 566-7863 Shay Kasslman

Moses Properties, LLC (620) 786-9888 Earl Moses

MPIRE Properties (620) 236-3557

Suchy, Rick (620) 786-4604
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